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Airport Entrances/Exits

Airline Gates

Airport Information Booth

Information
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Men’s Restroom
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Escalator

Elevator

Phone (Volume Control)
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Service Animal Relief Area

Smoking Area (Outside Only)

US Postal Service Box
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Terminal Directory Services
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Explore St. Louis Visitor Center
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TSA Pre-Enrollment
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Information
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Midtown Cafe

Budweiser Brew House

Pizza Studio

Mike Shannon‘s Grill

Starbucks

Grounded in St. Louis

Vino Volo
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Schlafly Tap Room

Great Wraps

Kingside Dinner 

Ted Drewes Frozen Custard

Retail
15

16

17

18

20

21

70

70

Tech on the Go

Hudson

Discover St. Louis

Ebony News

Natalie’s Candy Jar

Luxe

Rip Curl

22

64

St. Louis International Play Port
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Terminal Directory Services
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